

2019-20
2024 To 2025 MAHARASHTRA TOLLA

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

BEAVIDUR

MAHARASHTRA-SC
DIVISION

STHANSHYAMPUR

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

ANANDHESH KUMAR JHA

M.B.No- 1125

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस कृषि
पुस्तक में कुल - 100 टंकित (पन्ने) हैं जोस के
सहायक अभियंता जितेन्द्र कुमार कृषि
कार्य विभाग कार्य उ.वर प्रमंडल
बानेश्वरपुर नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है

31/10/2020

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, बेनीपुर (दरभंगा)

रजत
24/11/2020

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

BENIPUR DIVISION
LIHANSHVAMPUR SUB-DIVISION

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, बेनीपुर

Measurement Book

No. 1125

Name of officer जितेन्द्र कुमार
सहायक अभियंता - बानेश्वरपुर
Date of first entry _____
Date of last entry _____

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of MMGSY Road					
	with Maintenance levy to				
	Grama Mahatya toll under				
	MMGSY (SE)				
Agency:-	Sri Aravind Kumar Jha.				
Agreement No:-	43/SBD/2019-20				
Agreement Rate:-	0.02% as per B.O.D.				
D.O.S:-	24-01-2020				
D.O.C:-	23-01-2021				
Date of entry:-					
	Abstract of cost				
(1/1)	Prov. setting out pillars				
1.0 nos	Qty in kg (51) mms				
	@ Rs 4221.72/each - Rs 4222 =				
(2/2)	Prov. setting out pillars				
	- - - - - 21,				
6.0 nos	Qty in kg (51) mms				
	@ Rs 1946.60/each - Rs 11680 =				
(3/3)	Prov. clearing & grubbing the Road land -				
	- - - - - 21,				
0.516 Hect	Qty in kg (51) mms				
	@ Rs 49496.70/Hect - Rs 25540 =				
(4/4)	Prov. Excavation in soil using				
	- - - - - 21,				
35.625 m ²	Qty in kg (51) mms				
	@ Rs 74.10/m ² - Rs 26402 =				
Continuation					Rs 44682 =
e.o					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.R	44	0822
(515) prev. construction of					
embankment - el,					
(Lead upto 1000.0m)					
1000.0m ³			Atndep (52) Tmb		
			CR 175.110/m ²	B	175110
(616) prev. construction of					
embankment - el,					
4000.0m ³			Atndep (52) Tmb		
			CR 139.62/m ²	B	558480
(717) prev. construction of sub					
grade & earth shoulder					
1013.25m ³			Atndep (52) Tmb		
			CR 176.25/m ²	B	179799
(818) prev. construction of					
G.S.B with well grade					
Material - - - - el,					
1056.63m ³			Atndep (52) Tmb		
			CR 3105.21/m ²	B	3281058
(919) prev. laying & spreading &					
compacting W.B.M					
Gravel - - - - el,					
418.269m ³			Atndep (53) Tmb		
			CR 3849.54/m ²	B	1610143
(10110) prev. applying primes					
Coal (SS-1) - - - - el,					

Continuation

C.O

R 5848622

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f.B	58	48672 =
5099.25 m ²	Atinder (53)		Tmb		
	CR	41.581 m ²		Rs	120272
(11/11)	pro. applying tack coat				
(RS-1)	- - - - -			Rs	
5099.25 m ²	Atinder (53)		Tmb		
	CR	14.110 m ²		Rs	718992
(12/12)	pro. Mix seal surface				
	20mm granular surface				
5099.25 m ²	Atinder (53)		Tmb		
	CR	209.91 m ²		Rs	10203842
(13/13)	pro. Construction of				
	Cement concrete pavement				
	180 grade - - - - -			Rs	
76.20 m ²	Atinder (53)		Tmb		
	CR	7581.180 m ²		Rs	5776862
(14/14)	pro. laying brickwork				
	- - - - -			Rs	
62.50 m ²	Atinder (54)		Tmb		
	CR	472.48 m ²		Rs	295302
(15/15)	pro. RCCM 15m kilometer				
	Stone - - - - -			Rs	
2.0110	Atinder (54)		Tmb		
	CR	2454.37 m ²		Rs	49092
(16/16)	pro. RCCM 15m kilometer				
	200mm Stone - - - - -			Rs	

Continuation

e.o

Rs 78151072

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f	R 78	15102
6.0 ND	dtndep (5y) Tmb				
	CB	633.54	each	R	38012
(17/17)	pro 8 floor ing of				
	MTM by sign board				
3.0 ND	dtndep (5y) Tmb				
	CB	9524.030	each	R	28572
(18/18)	pro. 60mm equivalent				
6.0 ND	dtndep (5y) Tmb				
	CB	4043.86	each	R	24263
(19/19)	pro. 60mm circular				
4.0 ND	dtndep (5y) Tmb				
	CB	5170.822	each	R	20052
(20/20)	pro. 60mm 450mm				
2.0 ND	dtndep (5y) Tmb				
	CB	5055.464	each	R	10110
(21/21)	pro. Boundary pillars				
16.0 ND	dtndep (5y) Tmb				
	CB	561.050	each	R	8922
(22/22)	pro. Road marking				
270.0 m ²	dtndep (5y) Tmb				
	CB	735.40	m ²	R	198558
(23/23)	pro. Road Marking				
	-	-	-	-	
25.0 m ²	dtndep (5y) Tmb				
	CB	812.22	m ²	R	20431

Continuation

C.O

B 8130502

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.R.	81	30502.2
(24/24) pro. El/12 m excavation					
infrastructure - - - - -					
127.25 m	dtndep (55) TmB				
	CR 260.59/m			B	33290.2
(25/25) pro. 11 class bedding - a1					
16.22 m	dtndep (55) TmB				
	CR 449.060/m			B	7306.2
(26/26) pro. PCCM 15 m open					
infrastructure - - - - -					
11.63 m	dtndep (55) TmB				
	CR 6020.30/m			B	70016.2
(27/27) pro. 11 class bedding - a1					
Masonry work - - - - -					
113.86 m	dtndep (55) TmB				
	CR 5911.48/m			B	673081.2
(28/28) pro. laying RCC pipe 11 m					
for 1000.0 mm d.					
22.50 m	dtndep (55) TmB				
	CR 3624.11/m			B	81542.2
(29/30) pro. laying RCC pipe 11 m					
for (201000.0 mm d.)					
15.0 m	dtndep (56) TmB				
	CR 3804.48/m			B	57067.2
(30/31) plastering with em (1:4)					
masonry work - - - - -					

Continuation

C.O.

B 9052804.2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.f	B	90	528042
152.82m		dtyrids (56) Tm			
		CR 185.66m	B	283192	
(3132)		pairing on paper			
		wall - - - - -			
152.82m		dtyrids (56) Tm			
		CR 126.59m	B	193522	
			R	91004752	
		Add 12x. 6.5T (+)		R 10920572	
		Add 1x. 1.6T (+)		R 910052	
			R	102835372	
less 0.02x. as per 422 (-)			R	20572	

	R	10281480 = >
B/M/L less previous bill Amt (-)	R	8399129 = >
	R	18823512 = >
Aug-3-21 MK	Aug-3-21 AD	13/mkt
bill as per Allotment →	60	235220
<u>Roy & S. fee</u>		
Roy. -	71109 - 14000 =	<u>57109 = 0</u>
S. fee -	15098 - 3000 =	<u>12098 = 0</u>
Allotment →	60	235220
Letter →	47 / 21.0	3.21

Continuation

6th on D/C Bill

65

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Value $\rightarrow 602352 = \text{₹}$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
SPEBY. $\rightarrow$		4818	920		
ST@1Y. $\rightarrow$		6024	20		
LC@1Y. $\rightarrow$		6024	20		
Syst@1Y. $\rightarrow$		6024	20		
CST@1Y. $\rightarrow$		6024	20		
Roy $\rightarrow$		5710	920		
S.Fee $\rightarrow$		12098	20		

By CFMS $\rightarrow 141492 = \text{₹}$
 $460860 = \text{₹}$

602352 = ₹

Passed for Rs. 602352 = ₹ (Six Lakh

Two Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Two) only

S. Sanyal
Divisional Accounts Officer
R.W.D. Works, Division
Benipur

S. Sanyal
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works, Division
Benipur

T.V. No. - PNB 20210402192

Date - 12/4/21